

Hangar 1 Parking Lot Expansion (#7224270)
Owner: Lee's Summit MO, City of
Solicitor: Lee's Summit MO, City of
08/24/2020 02:00 PM CDT

Section Title	Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		MegaKC		Gunter Construction Company		Phoenix Concrete LLC.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Hangar 1 Parking Lot Expansion	1	Aggregate Base	Sq Yd	1195	\$20.00	\$23,900.00	\$7.00	\$8,365.00	\$13.20	\$15,774.00	\$6.68	\$7,982.60
	2	Borrow Material (Contractor Furnished)	Cu Yd	125	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$8.00	\$1,000.00	\$48.00	\$6,000.00	\$21.38	\$2,672.50
	3	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,115.00	\$13,115.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,025.00	\$6,025.00
	4	Curb and Gutter (CG-1 wet)	Ln Ft	252	\$30.00	\$7,560.00	\$33.00	\$8,316.00	\$44.00	\$11,088.00	\$32.09	\$8,086.68
	5	Curb and Gutter (CG-1 dry)	Ln Ft	59	\$30.00	\$1,770.00	\$33.00	\$1,947.00	\$44.00	\$2,596.00	\$32.09	\$1,893.31
	6	Demolition and Removal	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,975.00	\$9,975.00
	7	Embankment	Cu Yd	178	\$25.00	\$4,450.00	\$15.00	\$2,670.00	\$19.00	\$3,382.00	\$3.69	\$656.82
	8	Erosion (Sediment) Control Devices - Wattle Check Dam	Ea	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$225.00	\$450.00
	9	Flume	Ln Ft	9	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$170.00	\$1,530.00	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	\$100.91	\$908.19
	10	Mobilization	LS	1	\$30,205.00	\$30,205.00	\$25,008.80	\$25,008.80	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,850.00	\$13,850.00
	11	Pavement - 6" KCMMB 4K	Sq Yd	1097	\$115.00	\$126,155.00	\$58.00	\$63,626.00	\$70.00	\$76,790.00	\$72.71	\$79,762.87
	12	Pavement Marking	Ln Ft	743	\$5.00	\$3,715.00	\$0.90	\$668.70	\$2.00	\$1,486.00	\$1.60	\$1,188.80
	13	Rip Rap (Light Stone)	Sq Yd	13	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$115.00	\$1,495.00	\$120.00	\$1,560.00	\$107.00	\$1,391.00
	14	Sod	Sq Yd	989	\$10.00	\$9,890.00	\$6.50	\$6,428.50	\$9.00	\$8,901.00	\$18.15	\$17,950.35
	15	Unclassified Excavation	Cu Yd	174	\$25.00	\$4,350.00	\$15.00	\$2,610.00	\$22.00	\$3,828.00	\$31.96	\$5,561.04
		Base Bid Total:				\$235,920.00		\$145,480.00		\$150,330.00		\$158,354.16